
 

AMENDED POLICE AND FIRE 
COMMISSION AGENDA  

July 18, 2024 at 5:30 PM 

303 Mansion Street Mauston, WI 
  

 

1. Call to Order/Roll Call 

2. Discussion and action relating to Minutes 

a. June 20, 2024 

3. Discussion and Possible Action Relating to the Financial Report 

a. Discussion and action regarding Financial Reports 

4. Fire Chief's Report 

a. June's Report 

b. Discussion and action of the hiring of Peter Treml to the Fire Department 

5. Fire Inspector 

a. Discussion and action regarding fees in townships 

6. Police Chief's Report 

a. June's report 

7. Adjourn 

 

NOTICE: 

It is possible that action will be taken on any of the items on the agenda and that the agenda may be 

discussed in any order. It is also possible that a quorum of other governmental bodies of the municipality 

may be in attendance at the above-stated meeting to gather information; no action will be taken by any 

governmental body at the above-stated meeting other than the governmental body specifically referred 

to above in this notice. 

Also, upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals 

through appropriate aids and services. For additional information or to request this service, contact City 

Deputy Clerk Nicole Lyddy (608) 747-2706. 
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Any member of the public wishing to join the meeting telephonically should call City Hall by 4pm the day 

of the meeting. Staff will be happy to provide instructions on joining the meeting by phone. City Hall main 

number: 608-847-6676 
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POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION MINUTES  

June 20, 2024 at 5:30 PM 

303 Mansion Street Mauston, WI 
  

 

1. Call to Order/Roll Call- The Police and Fire Commission met at a special meeting on June 20, 

2024, in the Council Chambers of Mauston City Hall. Chair McGuire called the meeting to order at 

5:40 p.m. Members present were Jack Hammer, Brian McGuire, and Gary Purvis. Absent was 

Katie Gruman.  Also present were Fire Chief Brent Lenorud, and Police Chief Mike Zilisch. 

2. Oath of Office to Deborah Shuman-Chief Zilisch administered the Oath of Office to Ms. 

Shuman.  The PFC welcomed her and thanked her for her willingness to serve. 

3. Minutes-McGuire/Purvis to approve the Minutes of the May 23, 2024 meeting.  Motion carried by 

voice vote. 

4. Financial Report-Purvis/McGuire to approve the Financial Report as presented.  Motion carried by 

voice vote. 

5. Fire Chief's Report 

a. The calls for service in May 2024 were reviewed and explained. 

b. Chief Lenorud reported that the tanker chassis had been ordered.  PFC requested that the list 

of calls be included in the packet. 

c. McGuire/Hammer to approve the Fire Department report.  Motion carried on a voice vote. 

d. Hammer/Purvis motion to table any discussion and action regarding the fire department 

probationary policy and the corresponding change in the Standard Operating Guidelines 

(SOGs).  Motion carried on a voice vote. 

6. Police Chief's Report 

a. The May 2024 statistical reports were reviewed and explained.  The total calls for service in 

May 2024 was 1251 while in May 2023, there were 1408.  Last month, there were 1294 calls. 

b. Chief Zilisch reported that the new 2025 squad was ordered and is expected to be delivered 

by the end of the year.  The cost of the vehicle and the cost of changing over the equipment 

continues to rise.  He also informed the PFC that in July, there will be Rescue Task Force training 

with the Fire Dept. and Mauston EMS.  He hopes to involve other county Fire Depts. as well. 

c. There was some discussion regarding hiring and recruitment of a police officer because there 

have been no qualified applicants.  Chief will explore alternatives to recruitment including such 

things as bonus pay upon sign-on or paying a candidate to attend school and training.  Chief 

Zilisch will have more information for the PFC at a future meeting. 
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d. Hammer/Purvis to approve the Police Chief’s report. Motion carried by voice vote. 

 

7. Adjourn 

Shuman/McGuire to adjourn – motion carried by voice vote – meeting adjourned at 6:31 p.m. 

 

 

 

________________________________   _____________________________ 

Chair           Date 
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Budget Comparison - Detail
Fire Department

2024
2024 Budget

Status Budget
% of

July

1
ACCT

4:22 PM7/11/2024

Actual 2024
Account Number 07/12/2024 Budget

Page:

0.00 11,500.00 -11,500.00 0.00100-00-43420-000-000 Fire Ins Tax from State 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-43524-000-000 Forest Fire Protect Grant (FD) 0.00

825.00 750.00 75.00 110.00100-00-44301-000-000 Fire Inspection Fee 75.00
199,301.00 199,301.00 0.00 100.00100-00-46220-000-000 Township Rural Fire Reimbursmt 0.00

20,644.46 67,500.00 -46,855.54 30.58100-00-46223-000-000 Emergency Response Fee Revenue 2,652.00
======================================================================================================================================================

279,051.00Fire Department Revenues 2,727.00 79.11-58,280.54
======================================================================================================================================================

220,770.46

======================================================================================================================================================
220,770.46 279,051.00Total Revenues 2,727.00 79.11-58,280.54

======================================================================================================================================================
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Budget Comparison - Detail
Fire Department

2024
2024 Budget

Status Budget
% of

July

2
ACCT

4:22 PM7/11/2024

Actual 2024
Account Number 07/12/2024 Budget

Page:

5,300.00 16,600.00 11,300.00 31.93100-00-52200-110-000 Salary/Wages 0.00
6,224.17 20,000.00 13,775.83 31.12100-00-52200-120-000 Hourly Wages 0.00

37,887.50 90,000.00 52,112.50 42.10100-00-52200-120-100 Fire calls wages 0.00
3,757.39 10,450.00 6,692.61 35.96100-00-52200-130-000 FICA/Medicare 0.00

896.58 4,000.00 3,103.42 22.41100-00-52200-135-000 Retirement 0.00
0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00100-00-52200-191-000 Protective Clothing/Gear 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52200-213-000 Legal 0.00

2,072.14 3,800.00 1,727.86 54.53100-00-52200-221-000 Electricity 0.00
1,679.26 7,669.00 5,989.74 21.90100-00-52200-222-000 Heating Gas 0.00
4,003.71 8,330.00 4,326.29 48.06100-00-52200-223-000 Water/Sewer 796.62
2,232.49 3,750.00 1,517.51 59.53100-00-52200-224-000 Telephone/Fax 140.95

0.00 150.00 150.00 0.00100-00-52200-241-000 Extinguisher Maint/Repair 0.00
47,739.85 32,000.00 -15,739.85 149.19100-00-52200-290-000 Outside Contractual services 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52200-292-000 Hydrant Rental 0.00
347.84 700.00 352.16 49.69100-00-52200-310-000 Office Supplies 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52200-321-000 Publications 0.00
0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00100-00-52200-330-000 Educ/Trng/Travel 0.00

1,422.77 5,500.00 4,077.23 25.87100-00-52200-331-000 Motor Fuel 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52200-331-001 Motor Fuel for TRFA 0.00

20.67 0.00 -20.67 0.00100-00-52200-352-000 Office Equip Maint/Service 0.00
2,288.15 1,750.00 -538.15 130.75100-00-52200-353-000 Info Tech 0.00

735.86 7,605.00 6,869.14 9.68100-00-52200-354-000 Equipmnt Maint (Non-Office) 115.74
2,166.38 7,000.00 4,833.62 30.95100-00-52200-355-000 Truck Maintenance 81.39
1,369.27 750.00 -619.27 182.57100-00-52200-357-000 Pager & Radio Repair 0.00
1,707.27 4,000.00 2,292.73 42.68100-00-52200-361-000 Building Maintenance 0.00
1,583.13 4,377.00 2,793.87 36.17100-00-52200-390-000 Miscellaneous 0.00

25,156.01 31,000.00 5,843.99 81.15100-00-52200-510-000 Ins (non-labor) 0.00
295.00 0.00 -295.00 0.00100-00-52200-740-000 Losses/Damages 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52200-790-000 Donations/Grants Expenditures 0.00
1,294.59 14,275.00 12,980.41 9.07100-00-52200-811-000 Equipment Purchases 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52200-812-000 Jaws 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52200-821-000 FD Building Improvement 0.00

======================================================================================================================================================
277,206.00Fire Department Expenses 1,134.70 54.18127,025.97

======================================================================================================================================================
150,180.03

======================================================================================================================================================
150,180.03 277,206.00Total Expenses 1,134.70 54.18127,025.97

======================================================================================================================================================

-68,745.431,845.001,592.30 3,826.0470,590.43Net Totals
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Budget Comparison - Detail
Police Department with Wage

2024
2024 Budget

Status Budget
% of

July

1
ACCT

4:19 PM7/11/2024

Actual 2024
Account Number 07/12/2024 Budget

Page:

422,555.40 873,011.00 450,455.60 48.40100-00-52100-110-000 Salary/Wages 33,548.83
0.00 1,208.00 1,208.00 0.00100-00-52100-111-000 Clerical OT Wages 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52100-112-000 Officer PT Wages 0.00

37,964.09 73,030.00 35,065.91 51.98100-00-52100-116-000 Officer OT Wages 4,022.90
2,337.00 10,500.00 8,163.00 22.26100-00-52100-121-000 Crossing Guard Wages 0.00

36,331.39 73,329.00 36,997.61 49.55100-00-52100-130-000 FICA/Medicare 2,773.49
90,742.58 141,292.00 50,549.42 64.22100-00-52100-131-000 Health Insurance 125.00

2,877.61 9,600.00 6,722.39 29.98100-00-52100-132-000 FSA Contribution 0.00
6,774.55 12,386.00 5,611.45 54.70100-00-52100-133-000 Dental Insurance 983.81
1,410.78 2,974.00 1,563.22 47.44100-00-52100-134-000 Vision Insurance 205.65

64,969.43 128,609.00 63,639.57 50.52100-00-52100-135-000 Retirement 4,824.74
5,934.29 11,750.00 5,815.71 50.50100-00-52100-191-000 Protective Cloth/Gear 0.00
4,782.19 18,000.00 13,217.81 26.57100-00-52100-213-000 Legal 999.99

548.60 500.00 -48.60 109.72100-00-52100-216-000 Hire & Recruitment 0.00
4,530.34 15,000.00 10,469.66 30.20100-00-52100-217-000 Investigations 0.00
1,348.58 2,000.00 651.42 67.43100-00-52100-217-100 K9 Unit Expenses 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52100-217-300 Fed Equity Share Expenses 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52100-217-900 K9 Unit Special Acct Expenses 0.00

2,206.39 6,250.00 4,043.61 35.30100-00-52100-221-000 PD Electricity 0.00
1,095.46 4,700.00 3,604.54 23.31100-00-52100-222-000 PD Heating Gas 0.00
4,382.86 9,500.00 5,117.14 46.14100-00-52100-224-000 Telephone/Fax 304.69
7,022.04 29,000.00 21,977.96 24.21100-00-52100-290-000 Contractual Service 0.00
1,478.60 2,250.00 771.40 65.72100-00-52100-310-000 Office Supplies 0.00

722.78 1,750.00 1,027.22 41.30100-00-52100-313-000 Cleaning supplies-PD 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52100-313-100 Supplies for COVID-19 0.00

350.00 500.00 150.00 70.00100-00-52100-320-000 Membership/Dues 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52100-321-000 Publications 0.00

3,935.93 15,000.00 11,064.07 26.24100-00-52100-330-000 Educ/Trng/Travel 0.00
7,418.29 25,500.00 18,081.71 29.09100-00-52100-331-000 Motor Fuel 0.00
9,736.81 22,000.00 12,263.19 44.26100-00-52100-341-000 Prof Equipt/Supplies 0.00
1,983.85 2,750.00 766.15 72.14100-00-52100-352-000 Office Equip Maint/Service 0.00
3,799.12 12,500.00 8,700.88 30.39100-00-52100-353-000 Info Tech 0.00
3,587.23 6,000.00 2,412.77 59.79100-00-52100-354-000 Equipmnt Maint  (Non Office) 588.16
3,975.08 7,250.00 3,274.92 54.83100-00-52100-361-000 Building Maintenance 0.00

50.00 500.00 450.00 10.00100-00-52100-390-000 Miscellaneous 0.00
23,159.94 36,785.00 13,625.06 62.96100-00-52100-510-000 Ins (non-labor) 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52100-740-000 Losses/Damages 0.00
1,984.00 0.00 -1,984.00 0.00100-00-52100-790-000 Donations/Grants Expenditures 0.00

======================================================================================================================================================
1,555,424.00Police Department 48,377.26 48.86795,428.79

======================================================================================================================================================
759,995.21

======================================================================================================================================================
759,995.21 1,555,424.00Total Expenses 48,377.26 48.86795,428.79

======================================================================================================================================================

-795,428.79-1,555,424.00-48,377.26 48.86-759,995.21Net Totals
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Reprint Check Register - Quick Report - ALL 14:16 PM
ACCT

CITY OF MAUSTON POOLED CASH Accounting Checks

Posted From:
Thru Account:Thru: 7/12/2024 100-00-52200-900-000

______________________________________________________________________________________
Check Nbr Check Date Payee Amount

From Account:6/15/2024 100-00-52100-110-000

7/11/2024 Page:

49.30KT Kwik Trip, Inc.
City of Mauston - Fuel for the MonthManual Check

6/20/2024

14,426.04ETF Department of Employee Trust Fund (ETF)
City of Mauston - Health Ins PremiumsManual Check

6/18/2024

6.2239515 Mauston Equipment
FD - Items for maint/repairs

6/17/2024

70.5539523 Staples Business Advantage
City of Mauston - Office Supplies

6/17/2024

60.0239524 Stericycle, Inc
Admin/PD - Monthly Shredding Service

6/17/2024

1,022.0939528 Amazon Capital Services, Inc
City of Mauston - Items for use/maint

6/20/2024

715.7139529 AT&T Mobility
City of Mauston - Monthly Service Fees

6/20/2024

12,193.0439530 Baer Insurance Services, Inc
City of Mauston - 3rd Qtr Premiums

6/20/2024

1,656.3339535 Juneau County Highway Department
City of Mauston - Fuel expense for month

6/20/2024

385.7139536 Laridean's Glass, Inc
PD - Windshield Replaces

6/20/2024

78.7539544 JComp Technologies Inc
City of Mauston - IT pro fees

6/26/2024

85.0039546 Laridean's Glass, Inc
PD - Chip Repair on Windshield

6/26/2024

26.8039547 Lenorud, Brent
FD - Shipping Reimbursement

6/26/2024

180.1039551 Roberts, Stephanie
PD - Travel reimbursement

6/26/2024

695.2639559 Amazon Capital Services, Inc
City of Mauston - Items for office/use

6/30/2024

1,795.7339565 Juneau County Highway Department
City of Mauston - Fuel expense for month

6/30/2024

983.8139578 Delta Dental of Wisconsin
City of Mauston - Dental Premiums

7/03/2024

999.9939587 Richards - Bria Law Office
City of Mauston - Legal for Month

7/03/2024

205.6539590 VSP  Vision Service Plan
City of Mauston - Vision Ins Expense

7/03/2024
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Reprint Check Register - Quick Report - ALL 24:16 PM
ACCT

CITY OF MAUSTON POOLED CASH Accounting Checks

Posted From:
Thru Account:Thru: 7/12/2024 100-00-52200-900-000

______________________________________________________________________________________
Check Nbr Check Date Payee Amount

From Account:6/15/2024 100-00-52100-110-000

7/11/2024 Page:

785.2939594 Allied Cooperative
City of Mauston - Supplies & Parts

7/10/2024

445.64LYNXX Lemonweir Valley Telephone
City of Mauston - Phone & Internet feesManual Check

6/10/2024

445.64LYNXX Lemonweir Valley Telephone
City of Mauston - Phone & Internet feesManual Check

7/10/2024

453.11RHYME Rhyme Business Products
City of Mauston - Copier lease feesManual Check

6/30/2024

761.17ALLIANT Alliant - 1735130000
City of Mauston - Electric & Gas feesManual Check

6/26/2024

3.20ALLIANT Alliant - 0849610000
City of Mauston - Electric & Gas feesManual Check

6/22/2024

1,014.06UTILITIES City of Mauston
City of Mauston - Monthly UtilitiesManual Check

7/08/2024

39,544.21Grand Total
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Reprint Check Register - Quick Report - ALL 34:16 PM
ACCT

CITY OF MAUSTON POOLED CASH Accounting Checks

Posted From:
Thru Account:Thru: 7/12/2024 100-00-52200-900-000

______________________________________________________________________________________
Amount

From Account:6/15/2024 100-00-52100-110-000

7/11/2024 Page:

39,544.21Total Expenditure from Fund # 100 - General Fund

39,544.21Total Expenditure from all Funds
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MAUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT 
MEMBERS OF JUNEAU COUNTY FIREFIGHTER'S ASSOCIATION

MAUSTON, WI 53948

Mauston
Grass Fire .225 Acres 68.2 East Bound I 90/94

Leigh Road  Mauston

107 Lane Mauston

Cancelled call

Person stuck in elevator
Cancelled by PD

Mauston

Grayside Avenue

611 Gateway Avenue to 
interstate  Mauston

107 Sara Lane Mauston

accident

Active shooter training

Grass Fire .1 acres N 4828 CTH HH  Marion

Mile Bluff Road Lindina

CTH K south of Brown Rd.

W 3172  49th Street
Marion

Multiple grass fires .615
acres

6/18/2023 74

71

72

73

6/17/2023

6/17/2023

6/18/2023

Cancelled call

61

62

Mauston

72.7 - 72.6 I 90/94 West
Bound  Lemonwier

Van vs Dump truck 

Woods on fire

Motorcycle accident with 
injuries Seven Mile Creek

69 West Bound I 90/94

Address

Report For June 2023

DescriptionDate Call Number

6/2/2023 611 Gateway AvenueGasoline leak on tank

6/3/2023

60

6/7/2023

6/3/2023

6/4/2023

6/4/2023 63

64

65

6/9/2023 66 Nothing found  cancelled 122 Maine Street # 107

6/7/2023 Gateway Avenue by Kwik
Trip

6/9/2023 Pickup new Pumper Appleton

Muston

6/9/2023

6/12/2023

6/14/2023

67

69

70

6/12/2023 68

Semi vs car

Grass Fire

Gateway Avenue Round   
about  Mauston

Semi Brakes on fire 67.2 I 90/94 Lisbon

11

Section 4, Item a.



MAUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT 
MEMBERS OF JUNEAU COUNTY FIREFIGHTER'S ASSOCIATION

MAUSTON, WI 53948

Report For June 2024

Date Call Number Description Address

6/3/2024 2400066 Burning electrical smell 22 N Union St. 

6/11/2024 2400067 CO2 alarm W3772 Eagles Bluff Dr. 
6/14/2024 2400068 CO2 alarm 813 Hickory St.

6/5/2024 No call # Electrial outage Mauston 

6/17/2024 2400069 Smoke alarm no fire 124 Grayside Ave. 
6/22/2024 2400070 CO2 alarm W3772 Eagles Bluff Dr. 
6/22/2024 2400071 Car crash 403 Gateway Ave. 
6/23/2024 2400072 Car fire 43rd St & Peach St.
6/24/2024 2400073 Motorcycle crash 26th Ave. & STH 82
6/25/2024 2400074 Lift Asstist 800 E. State St. 
6/25/2024 2400075 Car Fire 121 E. State St. 
6/25/2024 2400076 Truck roll over Powers Ave. & STH 82
6/27/2024 2400077 Smell of gas. Cancelled 880 Herriot Dr. 
6/28/2024 2400078 Car crash. Could not find. STH 58 & Hill Rd. 
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THE MAUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT 
MEMBERS OF JUNEAU COUNTY FIREFIGHTER’S ASSOCIATION 

MAUSTON, WISCONSIN  53948 
    June 2024 

 

In June the Fire Department responded to 14 calls. There were 7 calls in the 

city, 7 calls in the rural. 

The city had 160 man hours. 

The Rural had 150 man hours. 

Drills resulted in 86 man hours.                                                                            

The total man hours for June are 396 man hours. 

 

 

  

 

 

                                                                           Brent D. Lenorud  

                                                                           Chief 
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NAME To
ta

l 
H

ou
rs

Y
TD

 
C

al
ls

#
66 Mauston 
6/03/2024

 Mauston 
6/5/2024

Drill 
6/10/2024

67 Marion 
6/11/2024

68 Mauston 
6/14/2024

69 Mauston 
6/17/2024

70 Marion 
6/22/2024

71 Mauston 
6/22/2024

72 
Lemonweir 
6/23/2024

Drill 
6/24/2024

73 Marion 
6/24/2024

74 Mauston 
6/25/2024

75 Mauston 
6/25/2024

76 Lemoweir 
6/25/2024

77 Mauston 
6/27/2024

77 Town of 
Summit 

6/27/2024
Jim Allaby Captain 26 80 153 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Christian Andres 0 13 58
Derek Brown 6 30 66 2 2 2
Nate Brown 14 46 69 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Paul Brown 10 34 57 2 2 2 2 2
Chris Carioscia 12 34 62 2 2 2 2 2 2
Bob Curran 26 83 52 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Brandon Goyette 16 65 98 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Shaun Goyette 8 27 99 2 2 2 2
Kim Hale 32 81 55 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Richard Hale 20 64 56 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Treaton Jefferies 22 61 94 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Dale Johnson Captain 0 2 157
Kaitlyn Kreuger 16 45 93 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Logan Ladwig 20 54 92 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Brent Lenorud Ass't Chief 20 59 151 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Mike Lutz Captain 8 39 155 2 2 2 2
Mike Minard 14 34 53 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Aaron Nelson 16 67 97 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Blake Nelson 0 1 64
Rob Nelson Lt. 14 51 156 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Derek Pesik 24 59 96 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Andy Potter 8 21 59 2 2 2 2
Glenn Priest 6 25 68 2 2 2
Bob Resch Lt. 28 76 154 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Kevin Stillson Lt. 20 73 158 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Mark Webster 6 24 54 2 2 2
Jacob Weiland 4 22 95 2 2

Month Man hours 396 24 18 44 22 20 20 26 14 30 42 18 20 26 28 18 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Month Pay $5,544.00 $336.00 $252.00 $616.00 $308.00 $280.00 $280.00 $364.00 $196.00 $420.00 $588.00 $252.00 $280.00 $364.00 $392.00 $252.00 $364.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

MAUSTON FIRE DEPT.  MONTHLY CALL LOG
 MONTH:  June 2024
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